
REVIEW RESULT OF BA/BSC MULTIDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 2ND SEMESTER CCFUP-NEP EXAM 2025

ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT AGGREGATE SGPA FAILED_1 FAILED_2 FAILED_3 FAILED_4 FAILED_5 FAILED_6 FAILED_7

4312101-2300721 ARJUN BHUNIA VU231010614 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342101-2400812 ANINDITA DAS VU241010816 2024-2025 SS 233 PHIPMJ1

4342101-2400859 ARUN KUMAR SAHOO VU241010872 2024-2025 SQ 253 6.88

4342101-2400920 JAYANTI SAU VU241010941 2024-2025 SQ 224 6.42

4342101-2401028 PIYALI JANA VU241011058 2024-2025 SQ 211 6.04

4342102-2402258 KOUSIK SING VU241020845 2024-2025 SS 196 ENGPMJ1

4342102-2402299 RAMKRISHNA KOTAL VU241020974 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402310 SAMARJIT ROUTH VU241021005 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402350 SUJATA BINDHI VU241021128 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402360 ANIKET SENAPATI VU241020743 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402372 AVIJIT MAITY VU241020774 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402387 DEBASISH DAS VU241020801 2024-2025 SS 204 BNGMIN2

4342102-2402389 DEV RAUL VU241020805 2024-2025 SQ 217 6.25

4342102-2402409 MADHUSHRI JANA VU241020861 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402431 NIRMAL DAS VU241020906 2024-2025 SS 191 PLSPMJ1

4342102-2402442 PRASENJIT ADHIKARY VU241020932 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402493 SK ARMAN VU241021061 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402503 SOURAV GUHA VU241021079 2024-2025 SS 190 BNGPMJ1

4342102-2402525 SUJITA SEN VU241021130 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402529 SUMANA MAJI VU241021136 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402533 SUPARNA MAJI VU241021144 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342102-2402560 SHEFALI DAS VU241021042 2024-2025 SS 219 PLSPMJ1

4342102-2402576 SUTANUKA MANNA VU241021160 2024-2025 SQ 230 6.38

4342102-2402595 MADHUMITA GUHA VU241020860 2024-2025 SS 261 BNGMIN2

4342102-2402625 SUSMITA MANNA VU241021159 2024-2025 SQ 249 7.00

4342102-2402664 GOUTAM SANTRA VU241020818 2024-2025 SS 231 ENGMIN2

4342102-2302589 SANKHADIP MAITI VU231021263 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4352102-2402701 BISWANATH JANA VU241021218 2024-2025 SS 200 PLSPMJ1

4352102-2402768 SHIBAM SAHOO VU241021329 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4352102-2402832 ISHITA HUI VU241021233 2024-2025 SS 208 PLSPMJ1

4352102-2402879 SUTAPA HUI VU241021378 2024-2025 SS 211 PLSPMJ1

4322103-2403293 AMBARI FIRDOUSI KHATUN VU241030406 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342103-2403343 DIPIKA DEY VU241030495 2024-2025 SQ 201 5.92

4342103-2403374 MOUMITA JANA VU241030559 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342103-2403397 PRIYANKA DHUA VU241030598 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342103-2403427 SANCHITA BAGULI VU241030654 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342103-2403428 SANCHITA BERA VU241030655 2024-2025 SQ 190 5.67
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4342103-2403493 SUSAMA PRADHAN VU241030758 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342103-2403503 TRIPTI DOLAI VU241030777 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342103-2403538 KABITA TARAI VU241030521 2024-2025 SQ 242 7.13

4342104-2403908 RENUKA MANDAL VU241040235 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404339 ANKAN CHOWDHURY VU241050350 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404374 BANASHREE SARKHEL VU241050391 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404380 BARSHA NANDI VU241050397 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404418 DIYA OJHA VU241050440 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404488 KOYEL MAITY VU241050513 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404576 NANDITA OJHA VU241050608 2024-2025 SQ 210 6.13

4342105-2404634 PRADIP BANERJEE VU241050677 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2404983 SWATI SANTRA VU241051070 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342105-2405078 SAMAPTI BAG VU241050827 2024-2025 SQ 256 7.29

4342105-2304662 DEBU GHOSH VU231050454 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4312106-2305993 MOUSUMI METYA VU231060671 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406190 ANKITA JANA VU241080652 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406198 PRIYANTANI BERA VU241080710 2024-2025 SQ 255 6.88

4312108-2406201 SANGITA JANA VU241080729 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406206 SHREYA MISHRA VU241080739 2024-2025 SQ 220 6.42

4312108-2406209 SUMANA BERA VU241080752 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406210 SUMITA MAITY VU241080754 2024-2025 SS 197 BOTMIN2

4312108-2406216 TITHI SASMAL VU241080766 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406219 ANUSHREE DAS VU241080655 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406220 ANUSHRI MAITY VU241080656 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406221 ARCHANA DAS VU241080657 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406223 ARPITA SEN VU241080660 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406236 KALPANA DAS VU241080679 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406252 PRATIKHA MAHAPATRA VU241080706 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406269 SK ROHIT VU241080741 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406271 SUBHANKAR SINGHA VU241080748 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312108-2406276 SWARNALATA RAUL VU241080761 2024-2025 SS 204 BOTPMJ1

4342108-2406321 ANARA KHATUN VU241080810 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406352 ANUSHREE PRADHAN VU241080842 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406368 ARJUN OJHA VU241080859 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406434 BRAJAGOPAL MANNA VU241080934 2024-2025 SQ 250 7.13

4342108-2406526 KRISHNA ROY VU241081037 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406662 PABITRA DAS VU241081191 2024-2025 NO CHANGE
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4342108-2406700 PIU MAHAPATRA VU241081231 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406718 PRATIMA MANNA VU241081250 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406829 SABANA PARVIN KHATUN VU241081369 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406868 SANCHITA MAITY VU241081412 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406910 SARJUL KHAN VU241081460 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406912 SASTHIKA MAITY VU241081463 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406933 SAYRA BANU KHATUN VU241081486 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2406952 SHRAMITA JANA VU241081506 2024-2025 SQ 225 6.25

4342108-2406971 SIMA DAS VU241081525 2024-2025 SS 240 ENGPMJ1

4342108-2406975 SIMA PAHARI VU241081529 2024-2025 SQ 218 6.33

4342108-2407132 SUMANA BERA VU241081702 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2407219 TANUSRI SAU VU241081797 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342108-2407230 TUHINA BHUNYA VU241081808 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408114 DEBJIT KHAN VU241090805 2024-2025 SQ 223 6.33

4342109-2408145 GOBINDA MANDAL VU241090843 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408215 LABONI NANDI VU241090931 2024-2025 SQ 240 6.88

4342109-2408281 MOUSUMI KOLEY VU241091014 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408326 PAPIYA GHORUI VU241091067 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408338 PIU ADAK VU241091084 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408363 PRATIK LOHAR VU241091111 2024-2025 SQ 250 6.96

4342109-2408367 PRITI GHOSH VU241091117 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408457 RIMA DAS VU241091225 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408473 RITUSREE PATRA VU241091241 2024-2025 SQ 234 6.54

4342109-2408482 RIYA JANA VU241091250 2024-2025 SQ 240 6.75

4342109-2408505 RULAMIN MONDAL VU241091277 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408698 SOUVIK MONDAL VU241091503 2024-2025 SS 202 SANMIN2

4342109-2408777 SUMANA PAN VU241091594 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2408848 TRINA MALLICK VU241091675 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2409011 MIRA KHATUN VU241090997 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2409018 RAMKRISHNA GOSWAMI VU241091205 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2409026 SURAJIT GOSWAMI VU241091622 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342109-2310155 JAYDIP MAHATA VU231090889 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342109-2310619 SAMPA BHUNIA VU231091447 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342109-2310716 SMRITI BATABYAL VU231091561 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342110-2409225 AKASH MANA VU241100176 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342110-2409391 KEYA HALDAR VU241100769 2024-2025 SQ 237 6.63

4342110-2409453 MOUPIA GHOSH VU241100410 2024-2025 SS 248 HRIVAC2
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4342110-2409454 MOUPRIYA MAHATA VU241100411 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342110-2409610 RUPSA MONDAL VU241100572 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342110-2409641 SANIA KHATOON VU241100602 2024-2025 SQ 229 6.33

4342110-2409650 SANTU BHUNIA VU241100611 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342111-2410190 SWAPNA SAHOO VU241110363 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410269 ARNAB PANI VU241120074 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410271 BANDANA KATUAL VU241120076 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410275 BITHI BHUNIA VU241120080 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410328 SANGITA BISHAL VU241120133 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410342 SUJATA BHUNIA VU241120147 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410343 SUJATA PRAMANIK VU241120148 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342112-2410345 SUPARNA MALLICK VU241120150 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312113-2410511 SUBHAS PANDA VU241130159 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4312113-2410512 SURJA KANTA PARIYARI VU241130161 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342115-2411063 AMARNATH ACHARYA VU241150180 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342115-2411067 RINTU MAITY VU241150251 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342118-2412366 MOUMITA PRATIHAR VU241180404 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342118-2314413 ANUPAMA NAYEK VU231180349 2023-2024 SQ 199 5.88

4342118-2314442 PURNIMA PRATIHAR VU231180482 2023-2024 SQ 193 5.67

4342118-2314500 PAMPA GHOSH VU231180457 2023-2024 SS 194 PHIMIN2

4342118-2314542 BANASHREE MAHATA VU231180362 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342118-2314628 SATHA KUILA VU231180520 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4312119-2413107 DIP MAHATA VU241190669 2024-2025 SQ 244 6.75

4342119-2413486 MANIKA HEMBRAM VU241190940 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342120-2414168 KRISHNA MANDI VU241200400 2024-2025 SQ 204 5.96

4342121-2415284 KRISHNA TUDU VU241210922 2024-2025 SQ 221 6.42

4342122-2416026 ALAMIN MALLIK VU241220379 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342122-2416037 ANUPAM MAITY VU241220391 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342122-2416230 SULATA MAITY VU241220593 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342122-2416239 SUMI GAYEN VU241220602 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342122-2416250 SUPRIYA GAUNIA VU241220613 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342122-2416256 SURAJIT PRAMANIK VU241220619 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342122-2416273 UJJWAL KAR VU241220636 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4352122-2416362 TAPASI MAITY VU241220722 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342126-2419035 SAYANTAN GUCHHAIT VU241261210 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342126-2419039 SHIB NARAYAN KHATUA VU241261214 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342126-2419094 SUCHITRA MITRA VU241261294 2024-2025 NO CHANGE
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4342126-2419140 SUPRIYA PRAMANIK VU241261353 2024-2025 SQ 219 6.29

4342128-2419918 SUMAN PRAMANIK VU241280541 2024-2025 SQ 254 7.04

4342128-2419921 SUVAJIT JANA VU241280564 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342128-2419922 TOTAN MONDAL VU241280575 2024-2025 SQ 256 7.21

4342131-2421766 LABANI SINGHA VU241310293 2024-2025 SQ 228 6.46

4342131-2421774 MAHIM DEHURI VU241310302 2024-2025 SQ 206 6.17

4342131-2421808 PIU NAYEK VU241310344 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342131-2421813 PRITILATA MAHATA VU241310351 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342131-2421927 SUPARNA SING VU241310483 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342135-2422642 SONALI SAMANTA VU241350619 2024-2025 SQ 247 6.96

4322136-2327152 SUKAMAL DAS VU231361259 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4332136-2327158 CHANDRA SEKHAR MONDAL VU231361230 2023-2024 X 158 MTMPMJ1 YOGVAC2

4342136-2424302 ANIMA SHEET VU241361564 2024-2025 SQ 232 6.71

4342136-2424306 ANINDITA GURIA VU241361568 2024-2025 SS 251 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424425 CHHANDA NAYAK VU241361716 2024-2025 SS 229 PHIMIN2

4342136-2424429 DEBARATI MAITY VU241361720 2024-2025 SS 227 PHIMIN2 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424435 DEBI SAHOO VU241361726 2024-2025 SQ 207 6.04

4342136-2424453 DIPANNITA MAITY VU241361747 2024-2025 SQ 231 6.63

4342136-2424466 GOPAL PAL VU241361761 2024-2025 SQ 235 6.71

4342136-2424473 ISHANI DINDA VU241361770 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2424515 MAHAMMAD UMAR FARUK VU241361820 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2424547 MONISHA BERA VU241361871 2024-2025 SQ 239 6.63

4342136-2424607 PANTHAMITA GIRI VU241361940 2024-2025 SQ 230 6.46

4342136-2424609 PAYAL BARIK VU241361942 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2424631 PRIYANKA BAR VU241361966 2024-2025 SQ 209 5.79

4342136-2424632 PRIYANKA BARIK VU241361967 2024-2025 SQ 229 6.46

4342136-2424644 PUJA KHATUA VU241361982 2024-2025 SS 188 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424728 SAGARIKA HAZRA VU241362086 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2424766 SANTU MAITY VU241362135 2024-2025 SS 185 HRIVAC2 BNGMAE2

4342136-2424818 SOHANI KHATUN VU241362198 2024-2025 SS 230 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424834 SONALI PRADHAN VU241362216 2024-2025 SS 227 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424855 SUBHA SAHOO VU241362245 2024-2025 SS 211 PHIMIN2

4342136-2424864 SUBHAJIT JANA VU241362257 2024-2025 SS 189 HISPMJ1 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424867 SUBHAJIT PAL VU241362261 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2424891 SUITY KHATUN VU241362292 2024-2025 SS 208 GNSMDC2

4342136-2424943 SUPARNA GIRI VU241362354 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2425065 BHABASANKAR MONDAL VU241361690 2024-2025 NO CHANGE
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4342136-2425071 SEULI MONDAL VU241362154 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2425078 ANANYA BERA VU241361559 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2425079 ARMITA BARMAN VU241361629 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2425087 MANASREE BARIK VU241361835 2024-2025 SS 228 BNGMIN2

4342136-2425093 PRIYANKA DAS VU241361972 2024-2025 SS 212 GNSMDC2

4342136-2425096 RESHMA KHATUN VU241362041 2024-2025 SS 215 BNGPMJ1 GNSMDC2

4342136-2425097 ROBINA KHATUN VU241362062 2024-2025 SQ 258 7.04

4342136-2425100 SAMPA DALAI VU241362096 2024-2025 SQ 269 7.63

4342136-2425117 ATANU BHUNIA VU241361661 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342136-2425123 KABITA JANA VU241361793 2024-2025 SS 208 GNSMDC2

4342136-2425132 PRIYANKA JANA VU241361974 2024-2025 SS 190 HISPMJ1 BNGMIN2

4342136-2425134 PUSPANJALI BAR VU241361999 2024-2025 SS 186 BNGMIN2

4352136-2425342 KABITA MANNA VU241362472 2024-2025 SQ 235 6.79

4352136-2425352 NEHA SAHU VU241362502 2024-2025 SS 197 GNSMDC2

4352136-2328484 LABANI KANDER VU231362447 2023-2024 SS 220 YOGVAC2

4342137-2425571 ANJU SANTRA VU241370212 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425634 NEHA DINDA VU241370291 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425677 SABITRI GHORAI VU241370344 2024-2025 SQ 238 6.71

4342137-2425684 SATHI BAG VU241370358 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425710 SUDESHNA PATRA VU241370393 2024-2025 SS 227 PLSMIN2

4342137-2425744 ANAMIKA BERA VU241370203 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425745 ANAMIKA MAITY VU241370204 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425758 LIPIKA MANNA VU241370263 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425791 SUMANA SAMANTA VU241370407 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425803 RIA DHALI VU241370326 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425808 PURNIMA MAITY VU241370317 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425809 SRIJA GUCHHAIT VU241370388 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342137-2425810 SUDIPA MAITY VU241370394 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4352137-2425852 KOHINOOR PARVIN VU241370447 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4322138-2426608 DISHA GHORAI VU241380740 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4322138-2426611 SANKAR BERA VU241380743 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426636 AMRITA GHOSH VU241380770 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426675 ARIJIT SANTRA VU241380821 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426697 BANDITA JANA VU241380851 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426742 DEBIKA MANNA VU241380902 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426771 ITI LATUA VU241380938 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426853 MALLICA GHOSH VU241381034 2024-2025 NO CHANGE
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4342138-2426878 MEGHNA SATIK VU241381062 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2426980 PRATIMA KHAWAS VU241381192 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2427068 RENUKA BHUNIA VU241381296 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2427069 RESHMI PAKHIRA VU241381297 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2427083 RIMPA MONDAL VU241381313 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2427387 SUMITA MANNA VU241381671 2024-2025 SQ 271 7.63

4342138-2427469 TUMPA MALIK VU241381765 2024-2025 SS 205 PHIMIN2

4342138-2427470 TUMPA MONDAL VU241381766 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342138-2427498 KARINA KHATUN VU241380966 2024-2025 SQ 229 6.21

4342138-2427596 TITLI KAYARI VU241381746 2024-2025 SS 234 PLSPMJ1

4342138-2427626 KALYANI MALIK VU241380958 2024-2025 SS 236 PLSPMJ1

4342138-2330550 SRISTI GHANTI VU231381737 2023-2024 SQ 216 6.33

4342138-2330804 PUBALI SEN VU231381394 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342138-2330840 SANAT MONDAL VU231381550 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342138-2330925 BIPLAB MONDAL VU231380992 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4352138-2427643 ARPITA SASMAL VU241381773 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4352138-2427652 RISHA SAMANTA VU241381782 2024-2025 SQ 232 6.58

4342140-2428542 SWARNANJALI BARIK VU241401246 2024-2025 SQ 260 7.08

4342140-2428581 ANKIT PRAMANIK VU241400655 2024-2025 SQ 205 5.92

4342140-2428695 AMRITA NAYAK VU241400641 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342140-2428906 PIU JANA VU241400894 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342140-2428939 SREEJA DAS VU241401140 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342140-2428949 SUMITA MAITY VU241401201 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342140-2428962 URMILA MAITY VU241401271 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2429677 ARINDAM DAS VU241410666 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2429799 JAGANNATH PRADHAN VU241410793 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2429833 KRISHNENDU SAMANTA VU241410830 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2429862 MAMPI ROUL VU241410860 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2429881 MILAN JANA VU241410883 2024-2025 SS 219 ENGMIN2

4342141-2429929 PALASH MANDAL VU241410935 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2429954 PRASANTA BHUNIA VU241410962 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2430120 SITA RANI PARI VU241411131 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2430143 SOUMEN SAMANTA VU241411155 2024-2025 SQ 223 6.38

4342141-2430271 SUSAMA MANA VU241411288 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2430278 SUSMITA BERA VU241411295 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342141-2430312 TRISHA SAMANTA VU241411381 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342142-2430704 DOLAN DINDA VU241420329 2024-2025 SQ 265 7.50
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REVIEW RESULT OF BA/BSC MULTIDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 2ND SEMESTER CCFUP-NEP EXAM 2025
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4342144-2431398 SOMNATH DOLUI VU241440289 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342145-2432070 BARSA DAS VU241450458 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342146-2432669 RITESH SINHA VU241460365 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342148-2433422 HARADHAN MAHATO VU241480440 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342148-2433781 MUKTA SING VU241480563 2024-2025 SQ 204 5.92

4352148-2337626 LAXMIRAM MURMU VU231480852 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342151-2436146 DOLA PAKHAR VU241510585 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342151-2436396 PAPIYA ROY VU241510861 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342151-2436623 SHRABANI RANA VU241511107 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342151-2436729 SRABONI CHOWDHURY VU241511225 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342151-2436795 SUPRIYA MIDDYA VU241511301 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342151-2436891 MANASI BHUNIA VU241510725 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342151-2340931 SOMNATH GHOSH VU231511208 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342152-2341106 ASIMA SANTRA VU231520136 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4322153-2341692 ANJAN DOLAI VU231530567 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4332153-2341701 ARINDAM BARMAN VU231530563 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437719 ABDUL HALIM MALLIK VU241530592 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437724 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY VU241530605 2024-2025 SS 189 BNGPMJ1 PHIMIN2

4342153-2437728 ANJANA BARMAN VU241530612 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437732 ANWESA DHARA VU241530620 2024-2025 SS 225 PHIMIN2

4342153-2437768 MADHUMITA PARIA VU241530692 2024-2025 SS 208 PHIMIN2

4342153-2437826 PRIYA MAITY VU241530782 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437856 SANIYA PAUL VU241530841 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437886 SONALI MONDAL VU241530892 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437926 SWAPNA SANTRA VU241530956 2024-2025 SS 200 PLSPMJ1

4342153-2437936 ADITYA BHATTACHARYA VU241530595 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2437945 DEBDAS ROY VU241530653 2024-2025 SS 205 PLSPMJ1

4342153-2437979 TINA HAZRA VU241530968 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2438000 BARSHA MAJI VU241530643 2024-2025 SQ 221 6.33

4342153-2438013 NABARUPA MANNA VU241530744 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2438017 RAMKRISHNA SAMANTA VU241530794 2024-2025 SQ 214 6.42

4342153-2438029 SUJOY BARMAN VU241530913 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342153-2342142 PAYEL BASULI VU231530794 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4342156-2439265 DIPA MAHATA VU241560408 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342156-2439283 ILA MAHATA VU241560427 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342156-2439308 JOYDEEP BARIK VU241560454 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342156-2439311 JYOTSNA MAHATA VU241560457 2024-2025 NO CHANGE
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4342156-2439315 KABITA MAHATA VU241560461 2024-2025 SS 175 HISPMJ1 BNGMAE2

4342156-2439411 PRADIP DAS VU241560563 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342156-2439431 RACHANA MAHATA VU241560584 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342156-2439581 SUSMITA MAHATA VU241560742 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342156-2343406 BIPLAB PAL VU231560372 2023-2024 SQ 223 6.33

4342156-2343466 JAGADISH MAHATA VU231560458 2023-2024 SS 202 GNSMDC2

4342156-2343522 MANGAL SING VU231560534 2023-2024 NO CHANGE

4322157-2440058 ASIMA SAMANTA VU241570439 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4322157-2440066 SUSMITA BERA VU241570448 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342157-2440082 ANJALI SAMANTA VU241570460 2024-2025 SQ 198 5.92

4342157-2440088 ARNAB PRAMANIK VU241570466 2024-2025 SQ 217 6.21

4342157-2440090 ARPITA MAITY VU241570468 2024-2025 SS 206 DSMVAC2

4342157-2440141 MADHUMITA MAIKAP VU241570521 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342157-2440220 SANKARI MAYKAP VU241570600 2024-2025 NO CHANGE

4342157-2440251 SOUMI BERA VU241570632 2024-2025 SQ 212 6.08

4342157-2344605 SAMARESH BHUNIA VU231570714 2023-2024 SS 208 PLSPMJ1
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